Town of Ashby

Combined Balance Sheet All Fund Types & Groups

June 30, 2002








Assets
General Fund
Special
Capital
Trust/Agency
Group



Revenue
Projects
Funds
Total

Cash & Investments
868,093.23
108,978.09
114,619.98
1,070,636.16
2,162,327.46

Stocks & Investments






Receivables:






   Personal Property Prior
321.72



321.72

   Personal Property Current
210.70



210.70

   Real Estate Prior
2,548.21



2,548.21

   Real Estate Current
53,000.60



53,000.60

   Provisions for Abatements
(38,652.79)



(38,652.79)

   Deferred Revenue Property Tax
8,734.63



8,734.63

   Tax Liens Receivable
224,231.28



224,231.28

   Deferred Revenue Tax Liens
(224,231.28)



(224,231.28)

   Motor Vehicle Excise Prior
56,589.19



56,589.19

   Motor Vehicle Excise Current
20,306.68



20,306.68

   Defer Rev Motor Vehicle Excise
(76,895.87)



(76,895.87)

   Tax Possessions






   Defer Revenue Tax Possessions






   Dept Receivable Ambulance
12,403.97



12,403.97

   Deferred Rev. Ambulance
(12,403.97)



(12,403.97)

   Due from Commonwealth

292,602.24


292,602.24

   Defer Rev Due from Commonwealth

(292,602.24)


(292,602.24)

   Due from Other Funds






Total Assets
894,256.30
108,978.09
114,619.98
1,070,636.16
2,188,490.53

Liabilities 






  Warrants Payable






  Unclaimed Items
4,367.54



4,367.54

  Withholdings
9,544.14



9,544.14

  Notes Payable






  Due to Other Entities
-


7,073.61
7,073.61

Total Liabilities
13,911.68
-
-
7,073.61
20,985.29








Fund Equity






  Reserve for Encumbrances
291,051.10



291,051.10

  Reserve for Expenditures 
243,220.58



243,220.58

  Reserve for Special Purposes
-
108,978.09
114,619.98
1,063,562.55
1,287,160.62

  Reserve for Appropriation Deficit
(75,833.26)



(75,833.26)

  Reserve for Unprovided Abatements-



-

  Unreserved Fund Balance
421,906.20



421,906.20






-

Total Fund Equity
880,344.62
108,978.09
114,619.98
1,063,562.55
2,167,505.24








Total Liability. & Fund Equity
894,256.30
108,978.09
114,619.98
1,070,636.16
2,188,490.53
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